

Amendment 1 to Council Bill 3-2010

By: Greg Fox

Legislative Day No. 2

Date: February 1, 2010

Amendment No. 1

(This amendment removes the proposed initial increase and proposes an initial decrease.)

1 On page 1, in line 15, strike "\$162,698" and substitute "\$158,674.88".

2

3